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76.4374.11 72.14 74.23%
(1) (1) (12)

CP QUALIFIED Shane ROSE405
38.71

 
HOLST / Grey / 2003 / G /  by QUITE CAPITOL and MAREIKE II by COROFINO I - Shane Rose & Elizabeth Wischer 0.0(-2)

75.8971.96 72.68 73.51%
(7) (2) (10)

ZENSHERA Rosalind CANTER424
39.72

 
KWPN / Bay / 2004 / G /  by GUIDAM and TELVERA by MATTERHORN - Rosalind Canter 1.0

73.5771.79 74.29 73.22%
(9) (5) (2)

NZB CAMPINO Mark TODD461
40.23

 
HANN / Bay / 2002 / G /  by CONTENDRO I and PINK DAME by PINKUS - New Zealand Bloodstock, Mark Todd 1.5

73.5772.32 73.75 73.21%
(4) (5) (6)

OPIUM DE VERRIERES Maxime LIVIO414
40.23

 
SF / Bay / 2002 / G /  by ULTRA DE ROUHET and ROSIERE II by FRAGILE - S.C. Soixante Seize et Compagnie - Les Amis de Maxime 1.5

72.3272.32 74.64 73.09%
(4) (10) (1)

KILTUBRID RHAPSODY Mark TODD460
40.45

 
ISH / Bay / 2007 / G /  by CASCALETTO ST GHYVAN Z and KILTUBRID HEATHER by LOMBARDO_ - Niki Ryan and Dr Elizabeth Do 1.7

73.7572.86 72.50 73.04%
(3) (4) (11)

DOLLEY WHISPER Francesca REID-WARRILOW441
40.45

 
KWPN / Bay / 2003 / F /  by NORWAY and SELLIENA S.V by WELT HIT II - Bruce & Stephanie Gardiner, Neil, Claire, Franky Reid-W 1.7

71.4373.21 74.29 72.98%
(2) (13) (2)

FLETCHA VAN 'T VERAHOF Karin DONCKERS406
40.57

 
BWP / Bay / 2005 / G /  by VIGO D'ARSOUILLES and SOUTHERN QUEEN XX by SOUTH GALE XX - KARIN DONCKERS/ JORIS DE BR 1.8

74.2972.32 72.14 72.92%
(4) (3) (12)

FERNHILL TABASCO Emma MCNAB404
40.68

 
ISH / Bay / 2008 / G /  by TABASCO VAN ERPEKOM and DININ RHODA by PORTER RHODES (USA) - Kevin McNab, Dom&Poppy 1.9

72.3271.07 72.86 72.08%
(12) (10) (9)

ROMANTIC LOVE Gwendolen FER412
41.99

 
SF / Bay / 2005 / G /  by L'ARC DE TRIOMPHE (OLD) and SHERLOVE VILLE by SHERCAME - S.A.R.L. EQUI L 3.2

72.3270.71 73.04 72.02%
(13) (10) (7)

HUNTER VALLEY II Samantha BIRCH401
42.010

 
 / Bay / 2005 / G /  by WIRRAGULLA HAMLET and LILLY by BRILLIANT INVADER - Lyndon & Sammi McLeod 3.3

71.0771.79 73.04 71.97%
(9) (15) (7)

QWANZA Andrew NICHOLSON456
42.111

 
CDE / Bay / 2003 / F /  by LACROS and KURDA 66 by HELIO - Mark & Rosemary Barlow & Andrew Nicholson 3.4

70.1870.00 74.29 71.49%
(18) (18) (2)

REVE DU ROUET Sarah BULLIMORE422
42.812

 
OLDBG / Bay / 2004 / G /  by BALOU DU ROUET and ONASSIS QUEEN by OSCAR DE REVEL - Chris & Sue Gillespie & Brett Bullimo 4.1

72.8671.96 69.64 71.49%
(7) (8) (19)

PAULANK BROCKAGH Sam GRIFFITHS403
42.812

 
ISH / Bay / 2003 / F /  by TOUCHDOWN and CALENDAR GIRL by TRIGERRERO - Mr & Mrs S Posford, Mrs J Carter and Sam Griffith 4.1

72.8669.64 71.25 71.25%
(19) (8) (15)

MOLAKAI Astier NICOLAS417
43.114

 
 / Bay / 2004 / G /  by PRO-SET and FIJI by DAYWELL PACIFIC GOLD - Carole Broad 4.4

70.3669.46 73.93 71.25%
(20) (16) (5)

ZAGREB Alexander BRAGG420
43.114

 
KWPN / Bay / 2004 / M /  by PERION and RENERA by NAGANO - Sally Ellicot 4.4

73.2171.79 68.57 71.19%
(9) (7) (26)

COOLEY RORKES DRIFT Jonty EVANS450
43.216

 
ISH / Bay / 2006 / G /  by COURAGE II and DOON-A-REE LASS by RACHELLE COMET - Fiona Elliott & Jonty Evans 4.5

71.4369.29 70.71 70.48%
(21) (13) (17)

UP UP AND AWAY Caroline POWELL458
44.317

 
 / Grey / 2006 / G /  by PUSSANCE and COLMORE FROLIC by PARIS LIGHTS - Cameron & Mary Crawford & Caroline Powell 5.6(-2)

68.7570.18 71.79 70.24%
(16) (24) (14)

VALENTINO V Sarah BULLIMORE423
44.618

 
KWPN / Bay / 2002 / G /  by PERION and HAVILA by DITMAR - Mr & Mrs C Gillespie & Sarah Bullimore 5.9

70.3670.18 70.36 70.30%
(16) (16) (18)

OPPOSITION DETECTIVE Kirsty JOHNSTON439
44.618

 
AES / Other / 2003 / G /  by FLEETWATER OPPOSITION and HATHOR by RA NOVA - Kirsty Johnston & Mrs Denny Russell 5.9

70.0070.54 69.11 69.88%
(15) (19) (22)

FERNHILL ADVENTURE Aoife CLARK448
45.220

 
ISH / Bay / 2006 / M /  by NEWMARKET VENTURE and CLOVERWOOD by CLOVER HILL - Richard Last & Aoife Clark 6.5

69.6469.11 69.11 69.29%
(22) (20) (22)

COPPER BEACH Bruce O. DAVIDSON JR.462
46.121

 
ISH / Chestnut / 2006 / G /  by RADOLIN and CLOVERBALLEN by UNKNOWN - SHERRIE MARTIN/CARL SEGAL 7.4
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68.3968.21 71.07 69.22%
(25) (28) (16)

QUORIANO 'ENE HN' Arnaud BOITEAU410
46.222

 
SF / Bay / 2004 / G /  by CORIANO and LILI SAINCRIT by PRINCE DU LOGIS - INSTITUT FRANCAIS DU CHEVAL ET DE L'EQUITATIO 7.5

68.3968.93 69.46 68.93%
(23) (28) (21)

CHAKIRIS STAR Alexander WHEWALL446
46.623

 
 / Bay / 2006 / G /  by CHAKIRIS and PRIDE OF MAIN ST by WELCOME DIAMOND - Lisa Coward 7.9

68.5768.75 69.11 68.81%
(24) (25) (22)

WALTHAM FIDDLERS FIND Tom JACKSON438
46.824

 
KWPN / Bay / 2003 / M /  by JETSET-D and SABINA by LUX - Tom, Ian & Sara Jackson 8.1

68.9370.71 66.61 68.75%
(13) (23) (35)

FAERIE DIANIMO Jonelle PRICE459
46.925

 
SHBGB / Grey / 2005 / F /  by DIMAGGIO and FAERIE DAZZLER VII by CATHERSTON DAZZLER - Trisha Rickards, Jacky Green & Jo 8.2

69.4667.86 67.86 68.39%
(26) (21) (28)

WIE DONNA'S NIIEUWMOE Laurence HUNT435
47.426

 
KWPN / Bay / 2003 / F /  by NOBILITY and MIA DONNA by HARCOS - Laurence Hunt & Joyce McMillan 8.7

68.2166.96 69.11 68.09%
(30) (30) (22)

QATAR DU PUECH ROUGET Cedric LYARD415
47.927

 
AA / Chestnut / 2004 / G /  by DEFI D'ARMENTI and GRACE DELAVILANDIE by ARPAD II - M. ROLAND CHEVALIER et M. ALAIN CH 9.2

69.1167.50 67.32 67.98%
(29) (22) (31)

CRACKER JACK Boyd MARTIN464
48.028

 
 / Grey / 2003 / G /  by ABERJACK and SANTA'S SLAVE by UNKNOWN - LUCY BOYNTON LIE 9.3

66.9666.79 69.64 67.80%
(31) (34) (19)

FERNHILL NOW OR NEVER Kate HONEY434
48.329

 
 / Bay / 2003 / G /  - Ruth Honey 9.6

68.5766.79 68.04 67.80%
(31) (25) (27)

STONEDGE Nicky RONCORONI442
48.329

 
 / Grey / 2004 / G /  by FRODO BAGGINS and NYLEVE by SHEER GRIT - Mrs J Roncoroni 9.6

67.5067.86 65.89 67.08%
(26) (31) (39)

FELDALE MOUSE Isabel ENGLISH402
49.431

 
 / Grey / 2002 / G /  by DOMO CAVALLO PRAIZE and ZOE by FINAL STRAW - Sarah English 10.7

68.5767.68 65.00 67.08%
(28) (25) (42)

JET SET Andrew NICHOLSON455
49.431

 
CDE / Bay / 2007 / M /  by NORDICO and CARINA - Deborah Sellar 10.7

66.0766.79 67.50 66.79%
(31) (40) (30)

SOUND PROSPECT Alexandra KNOWLES463
49.833

 
 / Bay / 2002 / G /  by EASTERN ECHO and MINERS GIRL by MINER'S MARK - SOUND PROSPECT L.L.C. 11.1

66.6165.89 67.68 66.73%
(37) (37) (29)

JUNCO CP Carlos DIAZ FERNANDEZ409
49.934

 
 / Bay / 2004 / S /  by EBENE DE MONTAGNE and DUNABELL - CAMPEAGRO SAT 11.2

67.5066.43 65.36 66.43%
(36) (31) (41)

FROG ROCK Izzy TAYLOR445
50.435

 
 / Chestnut / 2002 / G /  by HADAAD and ZARA by EPIDAURAS - Izzy Taylor and Nicola Taylor 11.7

65.5466.79 66.61 66.31%
(31) (45) (35)

OREGON DE LA VIGNE Denis MESPLES416
50.536

 
SF / Bay / 2002 / G /  by DESIR DU CHATEAU and VALSE BRUNE IV by GENTIL PIERRE - Monsieur DENIS MESPLES 11.8

65.7165.89 66.96 66.19%
(37) (42) (33)

ELITE SYNCOPATION Nana DALTON428
50.737

 
 / Grey / 2003 / M /  by GOLDEN BASH and DEANSTOWN LADY by STAN THE MAN - Sheila Jones 12.0

66.4365.89 65.54 65.95%
(37) (39) (40)

LILLY CORINNE Sarah BULLIMORE421
51.138

 
 / Chestnut / 2004 / F /  by LOVIS CORINTH and FATIMA by FIERANT - Brett BULLIMORE, Seahorse Syndicate 12.4

66.6164.46 66.61 65.89%
(41) (37) (35)

ABSOLUT OPPOSITION Nana DALTON427
51.239

 
 / Other / 2005 / G /  by FLEETWATER OPPOSITION and RUFFOS STAR by RUFFO - Nana( Susanna) DALTON, Rosie GLAISTER 12.5

63.7566.61 66.79 65.72%
(35) (50) (34)

TAICHAC DE TREMAS Philippe PERRIN418
51.440

 
SF / Bay / 2007 / G /  by NEGUS DE B'NEVILLE and ULETTE DE TREMAS by FEU D'AMOUR - SARL HORSE LEADER 12.7

65.7164.11 66.43 65.42%
(43) (42) (38)

MASTER TREDSTEP Aidan KEOGH452
51.941

 
ISH / Bay / 2002 / G /  by KINGS MASTER and TINAHELT STAR - Patrick Hughes 13.2

64.6463.39 67.14 65.06%
(47) (47) (32)

HOLLYFIELD Lissa GREEN430
52.442

 
SWB / Bay / 2004 / G /  by QUITE EASY I and NICOLE by NOCTURNE 877 - The Viqueen Syndicate 13.7

event-pau.fr Data Handling and Timing : www.wstiming.com Page 2Official Website:



Judge / Juge M : Alain JAMES

Judge / Juge C : Les SMITH

Judge / Juge E : Katrin EICHINGER-KNIELY

Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juge

E C M % Total Diff.Rk
Dressage

Header

TD : Tom RYCKEWAERT

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION
DRESSAGE TEST

EVE-PRI-IND-DR - Printed on / Imprimé le 27/10/2017 13:15:02

CCI4* - Les 4 Etoiles de Pau
from 25 au 29 october 2017

67.1463.93 63.75 64.94%
(46) (33) (45)

COOLEY EARL Georgie STRANG444
52.643

 
 / Bay / 2007 / G /  by RAMIRO B and REGULAR EATON - Diana Morrish 13.9

66.7965.00 61.79 64.53%
(40) (35) (50)

SPORTSFIELD PRETTY LAD Paul Richard DONOVAN449
53.244

 
ISH / Bay / 2008 / F /  by OBOS QUALITY and BALLYENGLAND LASS by CANDY'S BOY - Paul Donovan 14.5

65.7163.39 64.29 64.46%
(47) (42) (44)

SIJ VEUX D'AUTIZE Gonzalo BLASCO BOTIN408
53.345

 
 / Bay / 2006 / G /  by URBAN DU MONNAI and NOVIA D' AUTIZE - MARTA BOTIN NAVEDA 14.6

63.7563.39 64.82 63.99%
(47) (50) (43)

PENNLANDS DOUGLAS Emma HYSLOP-WEBB436
54.046

 
 / Other / 2005 / G /  by ARD VDL DOUGLAS and CURRABAWN CAVALIER - Emma Hyslop 15.3

64.4664.11 63.39 63.99%
(43) (48) (46)

LANDINE Rose CARNEGIE425
54.046

 
WESTF / Bay / 2003 / F /  by LANDILOT and ANNEMONE by DIAMANT - Rose and Sophie Carnegie 15.3

66.7964.11 60.89 63.93%
(43) (35) (52)

REDPATH RANSOM Alexander BRAGG419
54.148

 
AES / Bay / 2005 / M /  by RANDI ELITE and REDPATH RIVER DANCER by EUPHEMISM - Michael and Naomi Roe and Debbie Nut 15.4

66.0764.29 61.25 63.87%
(42) (40) (51)

MR POTTS Louise HARWOOD431
54.249

 
 / Bay / 2002 / G /  and MUCH OF A MUDDLE by ROMA DIAMOND SKIP - Louise Harwood 15.5

65.5463.39 62.14 63.69%
(47) (45) (48)

HARELAW WIZARD Emily PARKER440
54.550

 
 / Other / 2007 / G /  by ENDOLI and ARNLOSS FAIRY by BROCKLOCH MAGNIFICENT - Charles Robson 15.8

64.4663.39 62.86 63.57%
(47) (48) (47)

CLIP CLOP Joe MEYER454
54.651

 
ISH / Bay / 2003 / G /  by CROSSTOWN DANCER and TERRIFIC STAR by WOLVERLIFE - Madison Foote, Theresa Foote & Joe Meye 15.9

63.7563.39 62.14 63.09%
(47) (50) (48)

COOPERS LAW Emilie CHANDLER426
55.452

 
SHBGB / Bay / 2004 / G /  by MILL LAW and MISS COOPER by KILDALTON GOLD - Sally Williams & Nicola Dickson 16.7

62.5063.21 60.18 61.96%
(53) (55) (53)

CHINA DOLL James O'HAIRE453
57.153

 
ISH / Bay / 2006 / F /  by YOU and WARRENSTOWN BETTY by FURISTO - Patricia Heffernan 18.4

61.4362.14 60.18 61.25%
(57) (56) (53)

MINOS DE PETRA Pascal LEROY413
58.154

 
SF / Bay / 2000 / G /  by SIOUX DE BAUGY and NORTHIA by GARITCHOU - Monsieur Pascal LEROY et Mme Laurie LEROY 19.4

62.8662.32 58.39 61.19%
(54) (53) (59)

LAWLESS LIL Ben HOBDAY433
58.255

 
SHBGB / Bay / 2007 / F /  by MILL LAW and WARRIOR PRINCESS - Andrew Heffernan, Wendy Penny and Stewart Penny 19.5

62.6862.32 58.39 61.13%
(54) (54) (59)

WESTERIA LANE Tony KENNEDY451
58.356

 
ISH / Bay / 2005 / G /  by RANTIS DIAMOND and SALEM SPIRIT - CON KENNEDY 19.6

60.3662.32 60.18 60.95%
(54) (60) (53)

WHAT A CATCH II Libby SEED443
58.657

 
BWP / Chestnut / 2000 / G /  by QUORUM DE LAUBRY and QASJMIRA MARKIESLANDEN by TREVANO XX - Mr and Mrs CJ Seed 19.9

60.8961.25 60.18 60.77%
(58) (58) (53)

CHARLES RR Alicia HAWKER432
58.858

 
AES / Bay / 2007 / G /  by VERDI and LA DI DAH by DIDI - Robert Hawker 20.1

61.4359.82 58.57 59.94%
(60) (56) (58)

ON THE BRASH Caroline POWELL457
60.159

 
 / Other / 2006 / M /  by MISS EIRE and HOLLYMOUNT GIRL by DIAMOND CLOVER - Mrs Sarah Tobey and Mrs Sue Smiley 21.4

60.8958.21 58.93 59.34%
(62) (58) (57)

POL DES VENTS Pascale BOUTET411
61.060

 
SF / Chestnut / 2003 / G /  by GAVROCHE DE QUINCY and JESABELLE DES VENTS by VERT ET ROUGE - Mme Pascale BOUTET et 22.3

58.5760.71 57.68 58.99%
(59) (61) (61)

TRIPLE CHANCE Ashley EDMOND429
61.561

 
SHBGB / Grey / 2005 / M /  by LANGARTH TRIPLE and JOLI WOPPIT by JOLI WAJFI - Ashley Edmond 22.8

56.4359.29 55.54 57.09%
(61) (62) (62)

WALDO III Emma HYSLOP-WEBB437
64.462

 
KWPN / Grey / 2003 / M /  by FALDO and NAOMI by HENZO - Emma Hyslop 25.7
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62 Starters / Partants

Dressage Cross Jumping

LA BIOSTHETIQUE - SAM FBMichael JUNG447GER WD-DR 
R1 : First refusal / R2 : Second Refusal / R3 : Third Refusal / FR : Fall of Rider / FH : Fall of Horse / BD : Breakable Device / DR : Dangerous Riding
RET : Retired / EL : Eliminated / WD : Withdrawn / HI : Horse Inspection / DR : Dressage / XC : Cross country / SJ : Show Jumping
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